
RACE STATUS TRACK HEATS FINAL DISTANCE TOTAL FIRST GRADE

Queensland Flame Group 3 Brisbane NA Thursday, Dec 5, 2024 520m $90,000 $60,000 Open. QLD Domiciled 
Greyhounds.

The Spark Feature Brisbane Thursday, Nov 28, 2024 Thursday, Dec 5, 2024 520m $18,500 $12,025 Grade 5

Christmas Stocking Feature Brisbane NA Friday, Dec 27, 2024 600m $18,500 $12,025 Open

New Year's Trophy Feature Brisbane NA Thursday, Jan 2, 2025 520m $18,500 $12,025 Open

Bogie Leigh Futurity Group 2 Brisbane Friday, Dec 27, 2024 Thursday, Jan 2, 2025 520m $112,500 $75,000 Bitches whelped on or 
after 1/6/22

Queensland Derby Group 2 Brisbane Friday, Dec 27, 2024 Thursday, Jan 2, 2025 520m $112,500 $75,000 Dogs whelped on or after 
1/6/22

Golden Sands Group 2 Brisbane Thursday, Jan 2, 2025 Thursday, Jan 9, 2025 600m $150,000 $100,000 Open

Golden Ticket Group 2 Brisbane Thursday, Jan 9, 2025 Thursday, Jan 16, 2025 520m $100,000 $60,000 Open. 4x4 heats. 4x2 
match race final.

Clem Jones Cup Listed Brisbane NA Thursday, Jan 16, 2025 710m $24,000 $16,000 Open

Gold Bullion Group 1 Brisbane Thursday, Jan 23, 2025 Thursday, Jan 30, 2025 520m $375,000 $250,000 Open

Gold Cup Group 1 Brisbane Thursday, Jan 23, 2025 Thursday, Jan 30, 2025 710m $150,000 $100,000 Open

Golden Oldies Listed Brisbane Wednesday, Jan 22, 2025 Thursday, Jan 30, 2025 520m $45,000 $30,000 Masters 5th Grade

Country Cup Feature Brisbane Refer To RQ website Thursday, Jan 30, 2025 520m $26,500 $12,025 Open. Country Domiciled 
Greyhounds.

QLD Short Course Feature Brisbane Sunday, Jan 26, 2025 Thursday, Jan 30, 2025 331m $18,500 $12,025 Open

Vince Curry Memorial Group 3 Ipswich Saturday, Jan 18, 2025 Saturday, Feb 1, 2025 520m $112,500 $75,000 Maiden

QGOLD FEATURE NIGHT
RACE STATUS TRACK HEATS FINAL DISTANCE TOTAL FIRST GRADE

QGold Summer Sprint Feature Brisbane Thursday, Dec 12, 2024 Thursday, Dec 19, 2024 520m $40,200 $25,090 Open

QGold Summer Chase Feature Brisbane Thursday, Dec 12, 2024 Thursday, Dec 19, 2024 600m $40,200 $25,090 Open

QGold Summer Distance Feature Brisbane NA Thursday, Dec 19, 2024 710m $25,000 $15,600 Open

QGold Emerging Sprinters Feature Brisbane Thursday, Dec 12, 2024 Thursday, Dec 19, 2024 520m $25,000 $15,600 Greyhounds whelped on  
or after 12/6/2022

QGold Rookies Feature Brisbane Wednesday, Dec 11, 2024 Thursday, Dec 19, 2024 520m $25,000 $15,600 Maiden/Novice

QGold Veterans Feature Brisbane Wednesday, Dec 11, 2024 Thursday, Dec 19, 2024 520m $25,000 $15,600 Masters Grade 5

QGold Bolt Feature Brisbane Sunday, Dec 15, 2024 Thursday, Dec 19, 2024 395m $20,100 $12,545 Open

QGold Blitz Feature Brisbane Sunday, Dec 15, 2024 Thursday, Dec 19, 2024 331m $20,100 $12,545 Open

2024/25 GOLDEN GREYS 
SUMMER CARNIVAL EVENTS
All nominations must be submitted online via Ozchase - noms.ozchase.com.au/login

*An Animal Welfare Levy applies to all prize money at the rate of 1% for prize money pools less than $250k, and 5% for prize money pools above $250k.


